My Favorite Movies

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Noun

Country

Emotion

Meal

Name

Meal

Number

Plural Last Name

Adjective

Adjective

Name

Noun

Fictional Creature - Plurd

Room In House

Fictional Creature - Plurd

Fictional Creature - Plural

Adjective

Food

Pronoun

Adjective

Greeting - Exclamation

Liquid

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Color

Number

Fictional Creature - Plural

Name

Name

Fictional Creature

Any Place

Name

Any Place

Adjective

Anima

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Part Of Body

Color

Location

Adjective




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Noun - Plura

Noun

Name

Part Of Body

Direction

Name

Name

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Meal

Noun

Animal (Plura)

Adjective

Family Member

Noun - Plurd

Noun




My Favorite M ovies

A list of my favorite moviesin no particular order.

- Without a Cause (1955)

- Back to the (1985)

- From , With (1963)
- at 's (1961)

- The Club (1985)

- Candles (1984)

- Werethe (2013)

- , , Love (2011)

- Almighty (2003)

- Story 1, 2 & 3 (1995, 1999, 2010)

- inthe (2009)

- Vs. (2009)
- with a Chance of (2009)

- (2013)

-A Mind (2001)

] Birdie (1963)




(1978)

- Shop of (1960, 1986)
- (2007)

- (2013)

- Snow and the (2937)
- Romeo & (1968)

- Scissorhands (1990)

- of (1939)

- in (1951, 2010)

-It'sa Life (1946)

- The King (1994)

- The Mermaid (1989)

- Attraction (1987)

- Can't Buy Me (1987)

- Dancing (1987)

- Adventuresin (1987)

- The Karate (1984)

- -loose (1984)

- The -board (1955)




at Ridgemont High (1982)

- The of Music (1965)

- Poppins (1964)

- (1979)

- Side Story (1961)

- When Met (1989)

- Mrs. -fire (1993)

- Home (1990)

- with the (1939)

-To a -bird (1962)
- Guess Who's Coming to ?(1967)

- The of the (1991)
- Some Likeit (1959)

-The (1972)

- The Fault in Our (2014)

- Beach Blanket (1965



©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

