## **My Favorite Movies**

1.	Noun
2.	Noun
3.	Country
4.	Emotion
5.	Meal
6.	Name
7.	Meal
8.	Number
9.	Plural Last Name
10.	Adjective
11.	Adjective
12.	Name
13.	Noun
14.	Fictional Creature - Plural
15.	Room In House
16.	Fictional Creature - Plural
17.	Fictional Creature - Plural
18.	Adjective
19.	Food
20.	Pronoun
21.	Adjective
22.	Greeting - Exclamation
23.	Liquid

24.	Adjective
25.	Noun - Plural
26.	Adjective
27.	Adjective
28.	Color
29.	Number
30.	Fictional Creature - Plural
31.	Name
32.	Name
33.	Fictional Creature
34.	Any Place
35.	Name
36.	Any Place
37.	Adjective
38.	Animal
39.	Adjective
40.	Adjective
41.	Noun
42.	Adjective
43.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
44.	Noun
45.	Part Of Body
46.	Color
47.	Location
48.	Adjective

49.	Noun - Plural	
50.	Noun	
51.	Name	
52.	Part Of Body	
	Direction	
54.	Name	
55.	Name	
56.	Verb - Base Form	
57.	Adjective	
58.	Adjective	
59.	Noun	
60.	Verb - Base Form	
61.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
	Meal	
63.	Noun	
64.	Animal (Plural)	
65.	Adjective	
66.	Family Member	
67.	Noun - Plural	
68.	Noun	

## **My Favorite Movies**

A list of my favorite movies in no particular order.

- Noun Without a Cause (1955)
- Back to the (1985)
- From Country, With Emotion (1963)
- <u>Meal</u> at <u>Name</u> 's (1961)
- The Club (1985)
- <u>Number</u> Candles (1984)
- We're the Plural Last Name (2013)
- Adjective , Adjective , Love (2011)
- Name Almighty (2003)
- Noun Story 1, 2 & 3 (1995, 1999, 2010)
- Fictional creature - plural in the Room in house (2009)
- Fictional creature - plural VS. Fictional creature - plural (2009)
- Adjective with a Chance of Food (2009)
- <u>Pronoun</u> (2013)
- A Mind (2001)
- Greeting - Exclamation Birdie (1963)

\_

(1978)	
Shop of Noun - Plural (1960, 1986)	
(2007)	
- <u>Adjective</u> (2013)	
- Snow and the Number Fictional creature - plu	<u>rral</u> (1937)
- Romeo & (1968)	
- Name Scissorhands (1990)	
- Fictional creature of Any place (1939)	
- <u>Name</u> in <u>Any place</u> (1951, 2010)	
- It's a Life (1946)	
- The King (1994)	
- The Mermaid (1989)	
- Adjective Attraction (1987)	
- Can't Buy Me (1987)	
Adjective Dancing (1987)	
- Adventures in Verb - Present ends in ING (1987)	
- The Karate (1984)	
- <u>Part of Body</u> -loose (1984)	
- The <u>Color</u> -board <u>Location</u> (1955)	

-

Adjective	Noun - Plural	_ at Ridgemont Higl	n (1982)				
- The Noun	of Music (1965	)					
- Name P	oppins (1964)						
Part of Body	(1979)						
- Direction	Side Story (1961)	1					
- When	MetNam	(1989)					
- Mrs. Verb - Ba	- Mrs. <u>Verb - Base Form</u> -fire (1993)						
- Home (1990)							
- Adjective	with the	(1939)					
- To Verb - Base	Form a Ve	erb - Present ends in ING	bird (1962)				
- Guess Who's Co	ming to Meal	? (1967)					
- The Noun	of theAnim	al (plural) (1991)					
- Some Like it (1959)							
- The Family me	mber (1972)						
- The Fault in Our	Noun - Plural	(2014)					
- Beach Blanket _	Noun (196	5					

)

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.